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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

1 - 1ª SESSÃO 13-04-2013 - 10:15

Prova 1 Femin., 400m Livres Infantis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Miguel Reis 00 Seleccao de Coimbra 4:46.11 553 11
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.10 36.38 250m: 2:58.16 36.43 350m: 4:11.15 36.25

100m: 1:08.72 35.70 200m: 2:21.73 36.63 300m: 3:34.90 36.74 400m: 4:46.11 34.96

2. Catarina Martins Mestre 00 Seleccao de Lisboa 4:53.35 513 9
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.67 36.86 250m: 3:00.43 37.48 350m: 4:16.72 38.13

100m: 1:08.81 35.79 200m: 2:22.95 37.28 300m: 3:38.59 38.16 400m: 4:53.35 36.63

3. Beatriz Mendes Viegas 00 Seleccao do Algarve 4:56.79 495 8
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:47.84 37.79 250m: 3:04.43 38.59 350m: 4:21.54 38.42

100m: 1:10.05 36.83 200m: 2:25.84 38.00 300m: 3:43.12 38.69 400m: 4:56.79 35.25

4. Ines Jacinto Henriques 00 Seleccao de Leiria 5:01.30 473 7
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:48.11 37.87 250m: 3:04.88 38.90 350m: 4:22.70 39.41

100m: 1:10.24 36.76 200m: 2:25.98 37.87 300m: 3:43.29 38.41 400m: 5:01.30 38.60

5. Marta Sousa Oliveira 01 Seleccao de Santarem 5:06.36 450 6
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:53.66 39.08 250m: 3:11.11 38.72 350m: 4:28.39 38.54

100m: 1:14.58 38.67 200m: 2:32.39 38.73 300m: 3:49.85 38.74 400m: 5:06.36 37.97

6. Carla Laranjeira Marques 00 Seleccao de Aveiro 5:06.54 450 5
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:50.76 38.63 250m: 3:08.46 39.05 350m: 4:27.44 39.46

100m: 1:12.13 37.70 200m: 2:29.41 38.65 300m: 3:47.98 39.52 400m: 5:06.54 39.10

7. Erika Almeida Marques 01 Seleccao do Minho 5:16.26 409 4
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:55.54 40.70 250m: 3:17.00 40.87 350m: 4:37.66 39.57

100m: 1:14.84 39.10 200m: 2:36.13 40.59 300m: 3:58.09 41.09 400m: 5:16.26 38.60

8. Ines Alexandra Freire 01 Seleccao do Alentejo 5:19.58 397 3
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:57.16 40.65 250m: 3:19.29 40.96 350m: 4:40.97 40.21

100m: 1:16.51 40.21 200m: 2:38.33 41.17 300m: 4:00.76 41.47 400m: 5:19.58 38.61

9. Bruna Ferreira Sequeira 00 Seleccao do Nordeste 5:31.84 354 2
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:57.24 42.39 250m: 3:23.92 43.79 350m: 4:51.01 43.14

100m: 1:14.85 39.50 200m: 2:40.13 42.89 300m: 4:07.87 43.95 400m: 5:31.84 40.83

10. Joana Alves Anastacio 00 Seleccao do Interior Centro 5:38.74 333 1
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:03.46 43.35 250m: 3:30.65 43.62 350m: 4:56.66 43.02

100m: 1:20.11 42.48 200m: 2:47.03 43.57 300m: 4:13.64 42.99 400m: 5:38.74 42.08

Prova 1 Femin., 400m Livres Juvenis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Tamila Hryhorivna Holub 99 Seleccao do Minho 4:25.47 692 11
Recorde da Taca JUV (04.31.29)

50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:37.70 33.53 250m: 2:44.75 33.61 350m: 3:52.53 33.83
100m: 1:04.17 33.21 200m: 2:11.14 33.44 300m: 3:18.70 33.95 400m: 4:25.47 32.94

2. Rita Costa Amador 99 Seleccao de Aveiro 4:34.43 627 9
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:39.64 34.28 250m: 2:49.91 35.50 350m: 3:44.83 19.64

100m: 1:05.36 33.99 200m: 2:14.41 34.77 300m: 3:25.19 35.28 400m: 4:34.43 49.60

3. Ana Carolina Carraco 99 Seleccao de Coimbra 4:42.49 575 8
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:43.32 35.87 250m: 2:55.43 36.01 350m: 4:07.42 35.80

100m: 1:07.45 34.95 200m: 2:19.42 36.10 300m: 3:31.62 36.19 400m: 4:42.49 35.07

4. Beatriz Barros Carmo 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 4:45.64 556 7
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.53 35.74 250m: 2:56.20 36.29 350m: 4:09.58 37.05

100m: 1:07.79 35.24 200m: 2:19.91 36.38 300m: 3:32.53 36.33 400m: 4:45.64 36.06
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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

Prova 1, Femin., 400m Livres, Juvenis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

5. Mariana Soares Martinho 99 Seleccao de Santarem 4:46.02 554 6
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:45.06 36.55 250m: 2:57.56 36.14 350m: 4:10.48 36.25

100m: 1:08.51 35.32 200m: 2:21.42 36.36 300m: 3:34.23 36.67 400m: 4:46.02 35.54

6. Catarina Azevedo Nobrega 99 Seleccao do Nordeste 4:58.09 489 5
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:47.41 36.78 250m: 3:03.19 37.91 350m: 4:20.64 38.57

100m: 1:10.63 36.98 200m: 2:25.28 37.87 300m: 3:42.07 38.88 400m: 4:58.09 37.45

7. Sara Mafra Rocha 99 Seleccao de Leiria 5:02.45 468 4
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:47.09 37.68 250m: 3:05.21 39.21 350m: 4:23.72 39.38

100m: 1:09.41 36.13 200m: 2:26.00 38.91 300m: 3:44.34 39.13 400m: 5:02.45 38.73

8. Joana Viegas Bento 99 Seleccao do Algarve 5:15.57 412 3
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.94 39.50 250m: 3:13.54 41.33 350m: 4:36.01 41.29

100m: 1:12.44 38.20 200m: 2:32.21 40.27 300m: 3:54.72 41.18 400m: 5:15.57 39.56

9. Sofia Alexandra Rodrigues 99 Seleccao do Interior Centro 5:30.17 360 2
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:00.57 42.63 250m: 3:25.70 42.16 350m: 4:49.73 41.95

100m: 1:17.94 40.94 200m: 2:43.54 42.97 300m: 4:07.78 42.08 400m: 5:30.17 40.44

10. Daniela Filipa Mantas 99 Seleccao do Alentejo 5:42.28 323 1
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:01.87 43.48 250m: 3:31.17 44.73 350m: 5:01.14 44.57

100m: 1:18.39 40.95 200m: 2:46.44 44.57 300m: 4:16.57 45.40 400m: 5:42.28 41.14

EXH Joana Beatriz Bernardo 99 Seleccao de Coimbra 4:51.52 523
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:46.59 37.46 250m: 3:01.21 37.42 350m: 4:16.32 37.54

100m: 1:09.13 36.22 200m: 2:23.79 37.20 300m: 3:38.78 37.57 400m: 4:51.52 35.20

EXH Ana Claudia Rosa 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 5:01.64 472
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:51.76 38.81 250m: 3:08.80 38.47 350m: 4:25.32 38.34

100m: 1:12.95 38.22 200m: 2:30.33 38.57 300m: 3:46.98 38.18 400m: 5:01.64 36.32

EXH Carolina Felicidade Batista 99 Seleccao de Santarem 5:07.56 445
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:51.00 38.71 250m: 3:09.04 39.23 350m: 4:28.60 39.80

100m: 1:12.29 37.49 200m: 2:29.81 38.81 300m: 3:48.80 39.76 400m: 5:07.56 38.96

EXH Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 Seleccao de Santarem 5:10.42 433
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:54.11 39.74 250m: 3:12.82 38.99 350m: 4:31.79 39.57

100m: 1:14.37 39.29 200m: 2:33.83 39.72 300m: 3:52.22 39.40 400m: 5:10.42 38.63

Prova 2 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Jose Henriques Luz 99 Seleccao de Santarem 4:26.11 511 11
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:38.27 33.92 250m: 2:45.87 33.77 350m: 3:53.72 33.88

100m: 1:04.35 33.63 200m: 2:12.10 33.83 300m: 3:19.84 33.97 400m: 4:26.11 32.39

2. Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Seleccao do Minho 4:28.28 498 9
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.04 34.08 250m: 2:47.34 34.15 350m: 3:56.08 34.04

100m: 1:04.96 33.97 200m: 2:13.19 34.15 300m: 3:22.04 34.70 400m: 4:28.28 32.20

3. Manuel Silva Godinho 99 Seleccao do Algarve 4:28.84 495 8
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:38.35 33.87 250m: 2:47.14 34.26 350m: 3:55.46 34.19

100m: 1:04.48 34.08 200m: 2:12.88 34.53 300m: 3:21.27 34.13 400m: 4:28.84 33.38

4. Ricardo Jorge Carvalho 99 Seleccao de Aveiro 4:30.39 487 7
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:37.62 33.56 250m: 2:46.87 34.78 350m: 3:57.76 35.59

100m: 1:04.06 33.25 200m: 2:12.09 34.47 300m: 3:22.17 35.30 400m: 4:30.39 32.63

5. Rui Miguel Cachopo 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 4:36.61 455 6
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:39.97 34.88 250m: 2:50.71 35.23 350m: 4:01.91 35.82

100m: 1:05.09 34.31 200m: 2:15.48 35.51 300m: 3:26.09 35.38 400m: 4:36.61 34.70
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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

Prova 2, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

6. Nelson Pereira Malheiros 99 Seleccao do Alentejo 4:43.11 424 5
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:40.37 35.51 250m: 2:53.36 36.78 350m: 4:07.01 37.18

100m: 1:04.86 34.12 200m: 2:16.58 36.21 300m: 3:29.83 36.47 400m: 4:43.11 36.10

7. Pedro Henrique Pires 99 Seleccao de Coimbra 4:48.12 402 4
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:44.29 36.69 250m: 2:57.80 36.91 350m: 4:12.16 36.77

100m: 1:07.60 35.60 200m: 2:20.89 36.60 300m: 3:35.39 37.59 400m: 4:48.12 35.96

8. Francisco Xavier Tomas 00 Seleccao de Leiria 4:50.21 394 3
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:45.23 37.18 250m: 3:00.22 37.51 350m: 4:14.99 37.21

100m: 1:08.05 36.26 200m: 2:22.71 37.48 300m: 3:37.78 37.56 400m: 4:50.21 35.22

9. Joao Silverio Duarte 99 Seleccao do Interior Centro 4:52.88 383 2
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:45.36 37.69 250m: 3:01.40 38.45 350m: 4:16.77 37.71

100m: 1:07.67 36.13 200m: 2:22.95 37.59 300m: 3:39.06 37.66 400m: 4:52.88 36.11

10. Francisco Jorge Rodrigues 99 Seleccao do Nordeste 4:54.08 378 1
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:45.16 37.63 250m: 3:01.02 38.58 350m: 4:16.58 37.50

100m: 1:07.53 35.74 200m: 2:22.44 37.28 300m: 3:39.08 38.06 400m: 4:54.08 37.50

Prova 2 Masc., 400m Livres Juvenis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Joao Pedro Gil 97 Seleccao de Lisboa 4:01.97 679 11
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:28.66 30.62 250m: 2:30.59 31.13 350m: 3:32.92 31.04

100m: 58.04 30.24 200m: 1:59.46 30.80 300m: 3:01.88 31.29 400m: 4:01.97 29.05

2. Francisco Xavier Goncalves 97 Seleccao de Coimbra 4:15.53 577 9
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.37 32.31 250m: 2:37.97 32.27 350m: 3:43.37 32.76

100m: 1:01.06 31.84 200m: 2:05.70 32.33 300m: 3:10.61 32.64 400m: 4:15.53 32.16

3. Ricardo Eduardo Afonso 97 Seleccao do Minho 4:17.75 562 8
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:34.31 32.76 250m: 2:40.24 32.96 350m: 3:46.61 33.24

100m: 1:01.55 32.19 200m: 2:07.28 32.97 300m: 3:13.37 33.13 400m: 4:17.75 31.14

4. Guilherme Filipe Pina 98 Seleccao de Leiria 4:19.53 551 7
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:34.49 32.86 250m: 2:40.45 32.78 350m: 3:47.01 33.26

100m: 1:01.63 31.92 200m: 2:07.67 33.18 300m: 3:13.75 33.30 400m: 4:19.53 32.52

5. Dmytriy Eugeniyovich Martynenko97 Seleccao do Interior Centro 4:27.02 505 6
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:35.53 33.51 250m: 2:44.07 34.34 350m: 3:52.80 34.20

100m: 1:02.02 32.82 200m: 2:09.73 34.20 300m: 3:18.60 34.53 400m: 4:27.02 34.22

6. Miguel Martins Baltazar 98 Seleccao do Alentejo 4:30.34 487 5
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:38.74 34.11 250m: 2:47.91 34.52 350m: 3:56.82 34.43

100m: 1:04.63 33.92 200m: 2:13.39 34.65 300m: 3:22.39 34.48 400m: 4:30.34 33.52

7. Tiago Martins Boleta 98 Seleccao do Algarve 4:32.10 478 4
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:36.81 33.97 250m: 2:46.47 35.16 350m: 3:57.08 35.13

100m: 1:02.84 32.75 200m: 2:11.31 34.50 300m: 3:21.95 35.48 400m: 4:32.10 35.02

8. Andre Magalhaes Moura 98 Seleccao de Aveiro 4:33.82 469 3
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.99 34.46 250m: 2:48.49 35.45 350m: 3:59.67 35.76

100m: 1:03.53 33.23 200m: 2:13.04 35.05 300m: 3:23.91 35.42 400m: 4:33.82 34.15

9. Nuno Tiago Lopes 98 Seleccao do Nordeste 4:35.92 458 2
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:40.51 34.99 250m: 2:51.21 35.13 350m: 4:02.09 35.60

100m: 1:05.52 34.17 200m: 2:16.08 35.57 300m: 3:26.49 35.28 400m: 4:35.92 33.83

10. Joao Pedro Marquez 98 Seleccao de Santarem 4:36.87 453 1
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:40.06 34.82 250m: 2:50.99 35.59 350m: 4:03.44 36.00

100m: 1:05.24 34.02 200m: 2:15.40 35.34 300m: 3:27.44 36.45 400m: 4:36.87 33.43

EXH Tiago Filipe Campos 99 Seleccao de Santarem 4:36.97 453
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:39.68 35.32 250m: 2:51.86 36.38 350m: 4:03.26 35.55

100m: 1:04.36 33.86 200m: 2:15.48 35.80 300m: 3:27.71 35.85 400m: 4:36.97 33.71
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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

Prova 2, Masc., 400m Livres

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

EXH Telmo Pedrosa Rocha 98 Seleccao de Santarem 4:41.98 429
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:40.78 35.50 250m: 2:53.37 36.24 350m: 4:06.36 36.15

100m: 1:05.28 34.42 200m: 2:17.13 36.35 300m: 3:30.21 36.84 400m: 4:41.98 35.62

EXH Afonso Filipe Gaspar 97 Seleccao de Santarem 4:42.89 425
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:40.51 34.91 250m: 2:53.57 36.61 350m: 4:07.17 37.03

100m: 1:05.60 34.02 200m: 2:16.96 36.45 300m: 3:30.14 36.57 400m: 4:42.89 35.72

EXH Goncalo Faria Saldida 99 Seleccao de Santarem 4:43.49 422
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:42.56 35.85 250m: 2:54.68 36.08 350m: 4:08.37 36.74

100m: 1:06.71 34.66 200m: 2:18.60 36.04 300m: 3:31.63 36.95 400m: 4:43.49 35.12

Prova 3 Femin., 100m Costas Infantis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 Seleccao do Nordeste 1:09.96 492 11
Recorde Nacional INF B (01.10.06) 

50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:09.96 35.86

2. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:10.20 486 9
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:10.20 35.93

3. Teresa Miguel Veloso 00 Seleccao de Coimbra 1:11.76 455 8
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:11.76 36.86

4. Rita Goncalves Marieiro 00 Seleccao de Aveiro 1:13.01 432 7
50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:13.01 38.03

5. Rita Guedes Moreira 01 Seleccao do Algarve 1:14.37 409 6
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:14.37 38.82

6. Ana Francisca Senra 00 Seleccao do Minho 1:14.59 405 5
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:14.59 39.10

7. Ines Ferreira Duarte 01 Seleccao de Santarem 1:16.18 381 4
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:16.18 39.75

8. Beatriz Valadas Bilro 00 Seleccao do Alentejo 1:17.50 361 3
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:17.50 39.61

9. Diana Sofia Mirra 00 Seleccao de Leiria 1:18.47 348 2
50m: 37.71 37.71 100m: 1:18.47 40.76

10. Rita Sousa Cardoso 00 Seleccao do Interior Centro 1:18.70 345 1
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:18.70 41.21

Prova 3 Femin., 100m Costas Juvenis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Sara Patricia Sousa 99 Seleccao de Aveiro 1:07.95 536 11
50m: 32.97 32.97 100m: 1:07.95 34.98

2. Maria Ana Monge 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:09.71 497 9
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:09.71 35.88

3. Ana Estevinha Silva 99 Seleccao de Coimbra 1:10.95 471 8
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:10.95 35.78

4. Sarah Dias 99 Seleccao de Santarem 1:11.01 470 7
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:11.01 36.49
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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

Prova 3, Femin., 100m Costas, Juvenis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

5. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Seleccao do Algarve 1:11.89 453 6
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:11.89 37.71

6. Ana Carvalho Silva 99 Seleccao do Minho 1:12.30 445 5
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:12.30 37.58

7. Carolina Sousa 99 Seleccao do Nordeste 1:15.05 398 4
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:15.05 39.03

8. Joana Sousa Pereira 99 Seleccao de Leiria 1:17.47 362 3
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:17.47 40.25

9. Carolina Andre Catarino 99 Seleccao do Interior Centro 1:18.04 354 2
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:18.04 40.02

10. Mara Lucia Aguia 99 Seleccao do Alentejo 1:33.34 207 1
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:33.34 48.85

EXH Filipa Carreira Alves 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:11.71 456
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:11.71 36.72

EXH Maria Beatriz Diogo 99 Seleccao de Santarem 1:17.55 361
50m: 38.83 38.83 100m: 1:17.55 38.72

EXH Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 00 Seleccao de Santarem 1:18.49 348
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:18.49 40.40

EXH Lara Alexandra Delgado 00 Seleccao de Santarem 1:19.95 329
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:19.95 41.33

Prova 4 Masc., 100m Costas Infantis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Gabriel Levi Gomes 99 Seleccao de Coimbra 1:04.21 442 11
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:04.21 32.59

2. Rodrigo Jose Guerreiro 99 Seleccao do Algarve 1:04.76 431 9
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:04.76 33.43

3. Afonso Guilherme Rosa 99 Seleccao de Santarem 1:04.91 428 8
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:04.91 33.20

4. Joao Daniel Machado 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:06.00 407 7
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:06.00 33.46

5. Francisco Ribeiro Constantino99 Seleccao de Leiria 1:06.19 404 6
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.19 34.50

6. Jorge Jesus Silva 00 Seleccao do Minho 1:06.87 392 5
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:06.87 34.28

7. Tiago Pastor Escada 99 Seleccao do Alentejo 1:06.89 391 4
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:06.89 34.09

8. Andre Martins Palhinha 99 Seleccao de Aveiro 1:08.26 368 3
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:08.26 34.50

9. Koen Weustink 00 Seleccao do Nordeste 1:09.55 348 2
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.55 36.60

10. Diogo Rodrigues Leitao 99 Seleccao do Interior Centro 1:19.67 231 1
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:19.67 41.23
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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

Prova 4, Masc., 100m Costas

Prova 4 Masc., 100m Costas Juvenis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Gabriel Jose Lopes 97 Seleccao de Coimbra 57.99 601 11
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 57.99 30.06

2. Alexandre Lages Ribas 97 Seleccao do Minho 58.62 581 9
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 58.62 29.86

3. Joao Mota Correia 97 Seleccao de Leiria 1:00.76 522 8
50m: 29.71 29.71 100m: 1:00.76 31.05

4. Joao Jose Laranjeira 98 Seleccao de Aveiro 1:01.34 507 7
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:01.34 31.76

5. Steve Alexandre Soares 98 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:01.70 499 6
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:01.70 31.59

6. Ricardo Goncalves Moura 98 Seleccao do Interior Centro 1:03.16 465 5
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:03.16 32.04

7. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Seleccao de Santarem 1:03.32 461 4
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:03.32 32.33

8. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Seleccao do Alentejo 1:04.77 431 3
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:04.77 32.91

9. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 97 Seleccao do Algarve 1:05.27 421 2
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:05.27 33.64

10. Diogo Miguel Teixeira 97 Seleccao do Nordeste 1:16.83 258 1
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:16.83 38.95

EXH Joao Mauricio Gaspar 97 Seleccao de Santarem 1:05.92 409
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:05.92 33.46

EXH Afonso Filipe Gaspar 97 Seleccao de Santarem 1:08.53 364
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:08.53 34.78

EXH Marco Andre Miguel 99 Seleccao de Santarem 1:10.48 334
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:10.48 35.78

Prova 5 Femin., 100m Bruços Infantis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Raquel Gomes Pereira 00 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:13.43 622 11
Recorde Nacional INF A (01.14.34) recorde da Taca INF (01.17.20)

50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:13.43 38.74

2. Maria Ines Ferreira 00 Seleccao de Coimbra 1:20.84 466 9
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:20.84 42.64

3. Ines Rosado Monteiro 00 Seleccao de Aveiro 1:21.07 462 8
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:21.07 42.42

4. Ines Rocha Silva 00 Seleccao de Leiria 1:21.42 456 7
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.42 42.79

5. Sara kalinicova Guerreiro 00 Seleccao do Algarve 1:24.13 413 6
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:24.13 44.29

6. Ana Joao Martins 00 Seleccao do Nordeste 1:24.54 407 5
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:24.54 44.10
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XXI Taça Vale do Tejo
Abrantes, 13-4-2013

Prova 5, Femin., 100m Bruços, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

7. Joana Barros Soares 00 Seleccao do Minho 1:26.02 387 4
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.02 45.03

8. Ines Ferreira Duarte 01 Seleccao de Santarem 1:26.80 376 3
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:26.80 46.57

9. Ines Bicho Fadista 00 Seleccao do Alentejo 1:27.24 371 2
50m: 41.32 41.32 100m: 1:27.24 45.92

10. Beatriz Barata Fazendeiro 00 Seleccao do Interior Centro 1:30.60 331 1
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:30.60 48.19

Prova 5 Femin., 100m Bruços Juvenis
13-04-2013 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Ana Margarida Salgueiro 99 Seleccao de Santarem 1:18.82 503 11
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:18.82 41.30

2. Rita Goncalves Passinhas 99 Seleccao de Lisboa 1:20.05 480 9
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:20.05 42.62

3. Beatriz Castanheira Dias 99 Seleccao de Coimbra 1:21.70 451 8
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:21.70 43.14

4. Carolina Santos Martins 99 Seleccao de Leiria 1:23.01 430 7
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:23.01 44.30

5. Ana Rita Rodrigues 99 Seleccao de Aveiro 1:23.32 426 6
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:23.32 43.71

6. Carolina Cameira Sousa 99 Seleccao do Minho 1:23.88 417 5
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:23.88 44.31

7. Alexandra Lopes Afonso 99 Seleccao do Nordeste 1:24.52 408 4
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:24.52 44.82

8. Joana Sofia Teixeira 99 Seleccao do Algarve 1:27.54 367 3
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:27.54 46.70

9. Beatriz Ramos Antunes 99 Seleccao do Interior Centro 1:30.89 328 2
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:30.89 47.99

10. Daniela Filipa Mantas 99 Seleccao do Alentejo 1:34.18 295 1
50m: 44.15 44.15 100m: 1:34.18 50.03

EXH Sofia Alexandra Picao 99 Seleccao de Santarem 1:25.00 401
